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Max Hoff

Niels Verhoef
Stephan Stiefenhéfer
Markus Gickler
Bjorn Barthel

Bjorn Beerschwenger
Peter Schumacher
Christian Heil
Dominic Drieschner
Franz Bodewig
Gulnter Heilinger
Moritz von Zahn
Marcel Winkler
Thorsten Luchs
Wolfgang Pfitzenreuther
Matthias Kopiske
Sebastian Verhaagh
Silke Kassner

Jan Margraf

Ralf Beerschwenger
Birgit Bach
Sebastian Verhoef
Svenja Beerschwenger
Normen Weber
Katharina Metzger
Julian Rohn

Fabio Weishaupt
Robin Brodesser
Guido Wahl

Ton Brouwers
Victor den Haan

Raf van Rijswick
Christoph Klose
Bibo Schulze
Guillaume Alzingre
Pascal Merten
Christian Heilinger
Max Thiemann
Sarah Husgen
Marius Lauermann
Philip Deppner
Bernd Scholz
Florian Rehmet

Wintercup 13.12.2008 Sieg

Ergebnisse
Klasse WWB Verein
LK BW Kéln
LK BW Kéln
LK X BW Kéln
LK X KSK KélIn
Junioren X KC Ludwigsh.
Junioren X RKC KéIn
Junioren X TKF Trier
LK X BW Rheidt
LK X KSG Kdln
Junioren X KSK KéIn
MasterB  x RKC KéIn
Jugend X KSK KélIn
Junioren RuWa Dellwig
Master A RuWa Dellwig
Master C  x KSK KéIn
LK X ECST Raunheim
LK X Viking Venlo
D-LK X KSK Kéln
LK X KSG Kdln
MasterB  x RKC KéIn
D-LK X BW Rheidt
LK X BW Kéln
D-dunioren x RKC KéIn
LK X FFB Brinhl
D-dunioren x KC Ludwigsh.
LK X KG Celle
Jugend RuWa Dellwig
Jugend X KCD Siegburg
LK X BW Kéln
MasterB  x Viking Venlo
Jugend X Viking Venlo
Jugend X Viking Venlo
Master C  x BW KéIn
MasterB  x BW KéIn
LK X Frankreich
Jugend RuWa Dellwig
Jugend X KSK KélIn
Jugend X KCD Siegburg
D-dugend x Wiking D'dorf
Jugend X BW Kaélin
Junioren X KCD Siegburg
LK X BW Kéln
Jugend X KC Hilden
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:10:15
:10:58
:15:13
:15:16
:17:08
:17:08
:17:08
:17:10
17:14
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:19:54
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:21:27
:21:35
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:30:59
:31:00
:33:25
:34:26
:35:26
:140:35
:40:37
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Benedikt Muller
Henrik van Thriel
Lydia Neis

Kiara Kaeufer
Stefan Trappmann
Vincent Schirmann
Sarah Reifferscheid
Jan Beisenbruch
Caspar Lauermann
Caspar Bohn
Marlene Keilen
Anna Bohn

Carla Lauermann
Timon Lutz
Clemens Keilen
Maren Lutz

Wintercup 13.12.2008 Sieg

Klasse

D-Jugend
D-A
D-B

D-B

Ergebnisse

Schiiler

WWB Verein
Wiking D'dorf
RuWa Dellwig
KSG Kéln
BW KéIn
Wiking D'dorf
BW KéIn

KSG Kéln
RuWa Dellwig
BW KéIn

BW KéIn

BW KéIn

BW KéIn

BW KéIn

BW KéIn

BW KéIn

BW KéIn

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Zeit
0:30:49
0:31:58
0:32:15
0:33:14
0:33:25
0:33:48
0:34:12
0:34:31
0:34:36
0:34:50
0:35:44
0:35:49
0:35:54
0:37:50
0:38:34
0:39:13

Punkte
50
46
43
41
39
38
37
36
35
34
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